Specifications
Version 09.00
R&S®CMW-Z10
RF SHIELD BOX
Specifications
Version 09.00, March 2026
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®CMW-Z10 RF Shield Box
CONTENTS

Version 09.00, March 2026
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®CMW-Z10 RF Shield Box 7
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
RF shield box,
internal gas springs, assembled
R&S®CMW-Z10 1204.7008.02
RF shield box,
external gas springs, assembled
R&S®CMW-Z10 1204.7008.04
Antenna coupler,
up to 6 GHz (mandatory selection)
R&S®CMW-Z11 1204.7108.02
Options
D-Sub feedthrough R&S®CMW-Z12 1204.7208.02
D-Sub feedthrough, extended DC power pin connector R&S®CMW-Z12 1204.7208.04
USB 2.0 feedthrough R&S®CMW-Z13 1204.7308.04
RF feedthrough R&S®CMW-Z14 1204.7408.02
Second antenna element for diversity/MIMO measurements
(requires R&S®CMW-Z14)
R&S®CMW-Z16 1204.7808.02
Ethernet feedthrough R&S®CMW-Z18 1204.7050.02
Feedthrough adapter R&S®CMW-Z19 1211.5859.02
RF cable, up to 18 GHz  R&S®CMW-Z110 1204.7608.02
Additional handle, rotatable R&S®CMW-Z120 1204.7708.02
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Trade names are trademarks of the owners
PD 5214.0601.22 | Version 09.00 | March 2026 (ch)
R&S®CMW-Z10 RF Shield Box